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Ivan A. and Esther I. Erb
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John D. and Mary
Miller
234-863  4/16/1987

Ivan A. and Esther I. Erb
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Paul A. Wengerd
Anna Mae Wengerd
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Neal D. and Amanda N.
Yoder
OR.188-2875  5/15/2006

Victor Estates, Inc.
OR.180-2875  6/13/2005

L. K
ay 

Va
nsi

ckl
e

L. L
ynn

 Ca
rpe

nte
r

Da
n A

. C
arp

ent
er

OR
.21

3-2
99

8/2
5/2

009

Adrian H. and Esta D. Burkholder
OR.189-3124  6/26/2006

Cha
rles

 Ol
iver

 Uh
l

008
8-0

06
 5/1

0/1
919

William V. Dugan, trustee
OR.0250-3597  10/23/2014

Janet L. Bremer
OR.0252-6204  7/1/2015

Aaron J. Nisley
Naomi H. Nisley

OR.0255-0804  1/28/2016

Brenda D. Hershberger, co-trustee
Merle D. Yoder, co-trustee
OR.0257-3025  8/23/2016

Mark A. Schlabach
OR.0264-0387  5/24/2018

Marty G. Rice
James M. Rice
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Mark M. Maxwell
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Lester H. Weaver 
Sarah E. Weaver 
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Vernon H. Weaver 
Fannie J. Weaver 

OR.0259-4236  3/13/2017

Adrian H. Burkholder
Esta D. Burkholder

OR.231-1545
1/26/2012

David Nisley, Jr.
Wilma M. Nisley 

OR.0259-4232  3/13/2017
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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for next transfer
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